MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 522-US
Face milling cutter with 8 cutting edge inserts
for ultimate clearance — Now available in
AH8015 grade
Square shoulder milling cutter
For more information

: THSN12U2.00B0.75R05
  (ø2.000", CICT = 5)
: SNMU120620EN-MM AH3135
: Vc = 656 sfm
: fz = 0.007 ipt
: ap = 0.118"
: ae = 1.200"
: Dry
4140 (270HB)
1055
80-55-06 (160HB)
Competitor
Cutting length (ft/edge)
DOQUAD-MILL8
Metric APMX DC DCX CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
THSN12M050B22.0R04 9.5 50 50.6 4 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.32 SNMU1206...
THSN12M050B22.0R05 9.5 50 50.6 5 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.32 SNMU1206...
THSN12M063B22.0R04 9.5 63 63.6 4 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.54 SNMU1206...
THSN12M063B22.0R06 9.5 63 63.6 6 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.52 SNMU1206...
THSN12J080B25.4R05 9.5 80 80.6 5 58 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.13 SNMU1206...
THSN12J080B25.4R08 9.5 80 80.6 8 58 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.15 SNMU1206...
THSN12M080B27.0R05 9.5 80 80.6 5 58 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.17 SNMU1206...
THSN12M080B27.0R08 9.5 80 80.6 8 58 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.14 SNMU1206...
THSN12J100B31.7R06 9.5 100 100.6 6 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.43 SNMU1206...
THSN12J100B31.7R08 9.5 100 100.6 8 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.39 SNMU1206...
THSN12M100B32.0R06 9.5 100 100.6 6 60 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4 SNMU1206...
THSN12M100B32.0R08 9.5 100 100.6 8 60 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.38 SNMU1206...
Center bolt 2
(Optional)
THSN12U2.00, 2.50... CSPB-4 BLD IP15/S7 H-TB2W (M-1000) - (C0.375X1.125H)
THSN12U3.00... CSPB-4 BLD IP15/S7 H-TB2W (M-1000) - (C0.500X1.375H)

DC
88°
DCX
A
P
M
X
C
B
D
P
b
GAMP = +3°, GAMF = -11°
THSN12
Inch APMX DC DCX CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT (Ib)
THSN12U2.00B0.75R04 0.374 2.000 2.024 4 1.850 1.575 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 0.920 SNMU1206... A
THSN12U2.00B0.75R05 0.374 2.000 2.024 5 1.850 1.575 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 0.910 SNMU1206... A
THSN12U2.50B0.75R04 0.374 2.500 2.524 4 1.850 1.575 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.220 SNMU1206... A
THSN12U2.50B0.75R06 0.374 2.500 2.524 6 1.850 1.575 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.220 SNMU1206... A
THSN12U3.00B1.00R05 0.374 3.000 3.024 5 1.969 1.969 1.000 1.024 0.374 0.236 2.120 SNMU1206... A
THSN12U3.00B1.00R08 0.374 3.000 3.024 8 1.969 1.969 1.000 1.024 0.374 0.236 2.090 SNMU1206... A
THSN12U4.00B1.50R06 0.374 4.000 4.024 6 3.150 1.969 1.500 1.299 0.626 0.394 3.640 SNMU1206... B
THSN12U4.00B1.50R08 0.374 4.000 4.024 8 3.150 1.969 1.500 1.299 0.626 0.394 3.550 SNMU1206... B
DCSFMS
DCONMS
b
KWW